DIR
Main Feature
1. Epoxy molded Dual-In-Line package.
2. Low profile, mounting space compatible with DIP IC.
3. Completely washable.
4. Provide high speed, miniature and cost effective
switching solution.
5. Comply with RoHS and REACH regulations

12 24 500 288 9.00 1.0 20 1C
24 11 2,150 268 18.00 2.0 32
Ordering Information
DIR - S 4 - 1 05 A
        Contact Form: A: One Form A
B: One Form B
C: One Form C
        Coil Voltage: 05: 5V, 12: 12V, 24: 24V
        Number of Pole: 1: One Pole
2: Two Poles (Make Contact Only)
        Lead Number: 4: 4 Leads
8: 8 Leads
        Terminal shape: S: Standard (DIP)
C: Lead 2 &13 are connected (DIP)
M: Standard (SMD)
N: Lead 2 & 13 are connected (SMD)
        Type: DIR: Without Diode
DID: With Diode
Classification
Model DIR/DID
Terminal shape DIP SMD
Lead 2 &13 Connected Disconnected Connected Disconnected
Lead Type 4 Leads 8 Leads 4 Leads 8 Leads 4 Leads 8 Leads 4 Leads 8 Leads
Contact Form - 1A/1B/1C/2A 1A 1A/1B/1C/2A - 1A/1B/1C/2A 1A/1B/1C/2A 1A/1B/1C/2A
Ordering Type -
DIR-C8-1□□A
DIR-C8-1□□B
DIR-C8-1□□C
DIR-C8-2□□A
DID-C8-1□□A
DID-C8-1□□C
DID-C8-2□□A
DID-C8-1□□B
DIR-S4-1□□A
DID-S4-1□□A
DIR-S8-1□□A
DIR-S8-1□□B
DIR-S8-1□□C
DIR-S8-2□□A
DID-S8-1□□A
DID-S8-1□□C
DID-S8-2□□A
DID-S8-1□□B
-
DIR-N8-1□□A
DIR-N8-1□□B
DIR-N8-1□□C
DIR-N8-2□□A
DID-N8-1□□A
DID-N8-1□□C
DID-N8-2□□A
DID-N8-1□□B
DIR-M4-1□□A
DID-M4-1□□A
DIR-M8-1□□A
DIR-M8-1□□B
DIR-M8-1□□C
DIR-M8-2□□A
DID-M8-1□□A
DID-M8-1□□C
DID-M8-2□□A
DID-M8-1□□B
DIR
Dimension ( ≤ 5mm+ 0.2mm, > 5mm + 0.3mm, the tolerance of PCB thru hole: +0.1mm)
DIP
SMD
P.C.B. Layout
P.C.B. Layout
P.C.B. Layout
P.C.B. Layout
DIR
Wiring Diagram
(1 form A)                 (1 form B)